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Women / XB / XB e6 g1
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vittoria Vasallo4921
Elite - FL

9.400 9.100 9.0509.400 36.950
1 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Emiliana Hernandez5221
Elite - FL

8.950 9.050 8.9259.525 36.450
5 7T 1 7 2 

2 

Nicole Leiros4903
Elite - FL

9.000 9.050 8.9509.350 36.350
3T 7T 3 6 3 

3 

Ava Bonko4898
Elite - FL

9.300 9.150 9.0008.800 36.250
2 4 9 5 4T

4T

Arabella Diaz4900
Elite - FL

9.000 9.250 8.9009.100 36.250
3T 1 4 8 4T

4T

Nolee Darnell1145
Punchfront 

8.725 9.200 9.0759.025 36.025
10 2 5 3 6 

6 

Megan Harris3318
Golden City

8.825 9.175 9.1008.825 35.925
7T 3 8 2 7T

7T

Cynthia Pinto1170
Punchfront 

8.750 9.100 9.1508.925 35.925
9 5T 7 1 7T

7T

Sage Segree1084
Titanium

8.500 9.000 8.3508.950 34.800
11 10 6 9T 9 

9 

Kai Wiggins5409
Titanium

8.900 8.700 8.1008.675 34.375
6 12 10 12 10 

10 

Sadie Mariea1078
Titanium

8.350 9.050 8.3008.650 34.350
12 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Mindy Blackham3277
Golden City

8.825 8.800 8.3508.200 34.175
7T 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g2
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Clifton1255
Infinity

9.525 9.600 8.9009.450 37.475
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Raegan Brusca1249
Infinity

9.075 9.300 8.8759.500 36.750
2 3 1 5 2 

2 

Gabby Banks1140
Punchfront 

8.700 9.425 9.0759.275 36.475
6 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Luciana Rojas4916
Elite - FL

9.000 8.950 8.8509.350 36.150
4 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Amerie Asad1139
Punchfront 

8.600 8.600 9.0009.275 35.475
7T 7 4T 2 5 

5 

Audrianna Barattini3274
Golden City

8.725 8.925 8.8508.675 35.175
5 6 8 6T 6 

6 

Karaline Warren3802
Spivey's

8.575 9.200 8.7258.150 34.650
9 4 10 9 7 

7 

Mallory Cloete1063
Titanium

9.050 8.300 8.3008.700 34.350
3 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Sheylize Ventura1175
Punchfront 

8.600 8.300 8.7508.225 33.875
7T 8T 9 8 9 

9 

Vivienne Rieger4103
Florida Elite

7.800 7.800 8.9008.975 33.475
10 10 6 3T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g3
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Solomon1087
Titanium

9.350 9.450 8.7009.425 36.925
2 2 1 10T 1 

1 

Audrey Tseng1349
Infinity

9.050 9.600 9.0759.075 36.800
5 1 8 2 2 

2 

Ansley Hoffman1152
Punchfront 

9.300 9.100 9.1509.200 36.750
3 5T 7 1 3 

3 

Kendall Dimmick4083
Florida Elite

9.200 9.050 9.0509.250 36.550
4 7T 6 3T 4 

4 

Emma Rose Alward1234
Infinity

8.750 9.200 9.0009.400 36.350
8 4 2T 5 5 

5 

Maddie Baldwin1056
Titanium

9.500 9.050 8.8508.875 36.275
1 7T 10 8 6 

6 

Gabby Gambino4087
Florida Elite

8.425 9.300 9.0509.375 36.150
11 3 4 3T 7 

7 

Lynette Garcia4901
Elite - FL

8.575 9.100 8.8759.275 35.825
10 5T 5 7 8 

8 

Jiselle Hill4092
Florida Elite

8.900 8.450 8.9259.400 35.675
6 11 2T 6 9 

9 

Piper Tyre3800
Spivey's

8.825 9.000 8.8008.925 35.550
7 9 9 9 10 

10 

Hope Owens1134
Titanium

8.625 8.850 8.7008.825 35.000
9 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g4
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Schoeller1338
Infinity

9.425 9.600 9.3259.775 38.125
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Sanchez4917
Elite - FL

9.650 9.050 9.2009.525 37.425
1 9 4 4 2 

2 

Charlotte Cox1259
Infinity

8.875 9.525 9.2509.675 37.325
7 3 2 3 3 

3 

Mariana Latorre5223
Elite - FL

9.250 9.225 9.2759.550 37.300
3 8 3 2 4 

4 

Anabelle Rodriguez4913
Elite - FL

9.050 9.600 9.0509.400 37.100
6 1T 5 6 5 

5 

Ava Herrington1276
Infinity

9.100 9.450 9.0759.250 36.875
5 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Ariadna Rauseo3181
Park Avenue

8.775 9.350 8.6759.250 36.050
9 6 6T 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Andersen1055
Titanium

9.150 9.250 8.8008.650 35.850
4 7 11 8 8 

8 

Kyla Niec1082
Titanium

8.650 9.500 8.6008.975 35.725
10 4 9 11 9 

9 

Ayla Tohal4819
Florida Elite

8.800 8.200 9.0009.150 35.150
8 11 8 7 10 

10 

Karis Hobbs4093
Florida Elite

8.550 8.900 8.6508.875 34.975
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g5
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenda Pacheco4907
Elite - FL

9.575 9.500 9.1009.475 37.650
1* 2T 4* 3 1T

1T

Skye Rowley1329
Infinity

9.575 9.450 9.1509.475 37.650
1* 4 4* 1T 1T

1T

Emma Rice1322
Infinity

9.125 9.500 9.0009.675 37.300
6 2T 1 5T 3 

3 

Emily Petersen3178
Park Avenue

8.700 9.550 8.9759.625 36.850
11 1 2 7 4 

4 

Emilia Martinez4906
Elite - FL

9.100 8.900 9.1509.600 36.750
7 10 3 1T 5 

5 

Maia Jimenez3148
Park Avenue

9.200 9.300 8.8009.425 36.725
5 5T 6 10 6T

6T

Aniya Williams3208
Park Avenue

9.250 9.100 9.0009.375 36.725
4 7 7 5T 6T

6T

Fiorella Ureta3202
Park Avenue

9.300 9.000 8.9509.300 36.550
3 9 8 8 8 

8 

Isha Mane1860
Infinity

8.775 9.300 8.9009.000 35.975
9 5T 10 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Clough3291
Golden City

9.025 9.050 9.0258.800 35.900
8 8 11 4 10 

10 

Mia Schneider3193
Park Avenue

8.725 8.825 8.6259.175 35.350
10 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g6
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Falu3300
Golden City

9.350 9.125 9.3009.550 37.325
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Madelynn Ferrera3126
Park Avenue

9.175 9.050 9.0509.250 36.525
2 7T 5T 3 2 

2 

Nicole Nunez3171
Park Avenue

8.850 9.450 8.6509.350 36.300
4 1 2T 8T 3 

3 

Lili-Rose Rothenburger1327
Infinity

8.700 9.300 8.8259.275 36.100
7T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Chloe Chantrelle3112
Park Avenue

8.725 9.200 8.6759.350 35.950
6 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Grace Godbee3781
Spivey's

8.650 9.050 9.0759.000 35.775
10 7T 9 2 6 

6 

Kayla Rudd3187
Park Avenue

8.700 9.150 8.8759.025 35.750
7T 4 8 4 7 

7 

Brooke Hiers1071
Titanium

8.975 8.675 8.6009.250 35.500
3 10 5T 10 8 

8 

Khloe Christmas1061
Titanium

8.750 8.700 8.8009.050 35.300
5 9 7 6 9 

9 

Bianca Baratta4079
Florida Elite

8.700 9.100 8.6508.600 35.050
7T 6 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g7
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amilia Ortiz1169
Punchfront 

9.475 9.600 9.1759.725 37.975
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Samantha Peña4909
Elite - FL

9.275 8.950 9.4009.825 37.450
3 10 1 1 2 

2 

Mariana Rivero4912
Elite - FL

9.200 9.150 9.0509.425 36.825
4 4T 5 7 3 

3 

Briana Locke1162
Punchfront 

8.850 9.300 9.2509.350 36.750
7T 2 6 2 4 

4 

Anais Combs3292
Golden City

9.100 9.150 9.1009.300 36.650
5 4T 7 6 5 

5 

Krystal Inhoof4902
Elite - FL

9.350 9.250 9.2008.800 36.600
2 3 10 4 6 

6 

Isabella Raleigh3793
Spivey's

9.075 9.025 9.2259.050 36.375
6 8 8T 3 7 

7 

Isabella DiFrancesco3122
Park Avenue

8.525 9.100 8.5259.625 35.775
9 7 3 9 8 

8 

Lily Petersen3179
Park Avenue

8.850 9.150 8.0759.450 35.525
7T 4T 4 10 9 

9 

Emma Barker1057
Titanium

8.450 9.000 8.6509.050 35.150
10 9 8T 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e6 g8
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Rebustillo3182
Park Avenue

9.150 9.750 9.1009.625 37.625
4 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Sarah Reuteler4911
Elite - FL

9.475 9.100 9.1509.700 37.425
1 8 2 1T 2 

2 

Emma Munoz5226
Elite - FL

9.050 9.350 9.1009.800 37.300
5 2T 1 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Wawryniuk5228
Elite - FL

9.250 9.050 9.1009.650 37.050
2 9 3 3T 4 

4 

Lily O'Neill3355
Golden City

9.175 9.175 9.0759.325 36.750
3 6 7T 6 5 

5 

Claire Diklich3123
Park Avenue

8.600 9.250 8.8509.325 36.025
10 4 7T 7 6 

6 

Taylor Crosta3116
Park Avenue

8.700 9.150 8.7009.425 35.975
9 7 5 10 7 

7 

Malea Bianchi5430
Titanium

8.750 9.200 8.7259.175 35.850
8 5 10 9 8 

8 

KayKay Emmett1068
Titanium

8.525 9.350 8.6009.325 35.800
11 2T 7T 11 9 

9 

Abby Hunter3786
Spivey's

8.800 8.950 9.1508.700 35.600
6T 10 11 1T 10 

10 

Samantha Ginsburg3133
Park Avenue

8.800 8.600 8.8009.350 35.550
6T 11 6 8 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 114.350 28.700 28.450 29.325 27.875
11 3 1

2 Infinity L 114.175 28.525 28.800 29.125 27.725
22 1 2

3 Park Avenue L 112.525 27.750 28.750 28.875 27.150
54 2 3

4 Punchfront L 111.875 27.625 28.325 28.350 27.575
35T 4 4

5 Golden City L 110.800 27.625 27.500 28.175 27.500
45T 6 5

6 Titanium L 110.750 28.000 28.300 28.000 26.450
73 5 7

7 Florida Elite L 109.475 26.900 27.450 28.025 27.100
67 7 6
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spivey's S 108.400 26.700 27.275 26.975 27.450
11 1 1
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Women / XB / XB e7 g1
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aralyn Johnson5336
West Broward

9.325 9.400 9.3509.750 37.825
1 3T 1T 3 1 

1 

Chloe Stark4571
West Broward

9.050 9.500 9.3259.675 37.550
3 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Mariana Maita6046
Alpha Gymnastics FL

9.000 9.500 9.4009.575 37.475
4 1T 4 1T 3 

3 

Raelynn Reynolds4751
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.175 8.9509.225 36.550
2 6 6T 10 4 

4 

Bella Mendoza4744
Gymnastics World

8.925 8.850 9.4009.225 36.400
5 13 6T 1T 5 

5 

Zoe Heath6058
West Broward

8.775 9.200 8.6509.750 36.375
10 5 1T 14 6T

6T

Sophia Kilway4740
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.400 9.1259.050 36.375
8T 3T 10 6T 6T

6T

Belen Gonzalez5105
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.050 9.1259.375 36.350
8T 9 5 6T 8 

8 

Savannah Carney4724
Gymnastics World

8.550 9.125 9.1009.150 35.925
11 7 8 8 9 

9 

Aubrey Lubkeman4742
Gymnastics World

8.850 8.975 9.1508.825 35.800
6 11 12 5 10 

10 

Amelia Carncross4723
Gymnastics World

8.450 9.000 8.7509.125 35.325
12T 10 9 13 11 

11 

Julieta Gonzalez5106
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.450 9.100 8.7758.850 35.175
12T 8 11 12 12 

12 

Blake Hartman3562
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.400 8.700 9.0508.800 34.950
14 15 13 9 13 

13 

Keirstyn Taylor2740
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.825 8.750 8.3508.725 34.650
7 14 14 15 14 

14 

Emma Combs4725
Gymnastics World

8.200 8.925 8.8008.500 34.425
15 12 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB e7 g2
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Petit Do5338
West Broward

8.750 9.400 9.4259.700 37.275
6 2 1 1 1T

1T

Kamryn Nadeau5047
Volusia Academy

9.450 9.200 9.1759.450 37.275
2 4 3T 3 1T

1T

Ayanna Johnson5337
West Broward

9.125 9.350 9.0759.575 37.125
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Zoie Rozental5051
Volusia Academy

9.500 9.025 8.8759.450 36.850
1 7 3T 7 4 

4 

Isla Christoph3556
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.650 9.525 9.2258.975 36.375
7 1 9T 2 5 

5 

Elizabeth Hibbert5044
Volusia Academy

8.625 9.100 8.7759.350 35.850
8T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Amelia Grahn5043
Volusia Academy

8.375 8.850 9.1509.250 35.625
13 8 7 4 7 

7 

Jules Walker5085
Volusia Academy

8.625 8.550 9.0509.325 35.550
8T 12 6 6 8 

8 

Abigail Gottschalk3043
Southern Starz

8.850 9.050 8.6758.925 35.500
4 6 11 11 9 

9 

Emily McGovern1048
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.625 8.750 8.7008.975 35.050
8T 9 9T 10 10 

10 

Melanie Burks5335
Southern Starz

8.600 8.700 8.4508.900 34.650
11 10 12 12 11 

11 

Briana Decker4322
Roots Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.7508.375 34.550
5 11 13 9 12 

12 

Violet Moniz1050
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.475 8.300 8.4259.025 34.225
12 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 109.950 26.975 27.700 27.600 27.675
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward S 113.025 27.500 28.300 29.125 28.100
12 1 1

2 Volusia Academy S 110.525 27.575 27.325 28.250 27.375
21 2 2
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